
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I172 CITY OF THORNTON WEEDS

R0052992 LITTON MORTGAGE
SERVICING CENTER INC

0171923325016 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $923.00

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $64.61

R0193814 HTC GOLF ACQUISITIONS LLC 0157109314052 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $335.00

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $23.45

Grand Total $1,346.06
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I174 CITY OF AURORA ABATEMENTS

R0086178 NORFOLK PLACE OWNERS 0182132413098 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $109.35

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $1,562.16

R0086675 SEASE HILTON 0182134307009 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $2,073.49

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $145.14

R0094657 BURNES-ELEM BARBARA L
AND

0182334307022 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $30.12

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $501.97

R0095384 KINTZ LAWRENCE 0182334413012 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $13.17

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $219.58

R0096676 MCELHENY LLOYD 0182335301007 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $1,062.60

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $74.38

R0097470 BRYANT ROBERT JAMES 0182335412021 Nov 6, 2019 2018 Tax $1,606.60

Nov 6, 2019 2018 Int $16.07

Nov 6, 2019 2018 Int $96.39

R0097606 BELL KATHLEEN A 0182335420008 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $365.70

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $25.60

Grand Total $7,902.32
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I177 BERKELEY WATER AND SEWER

R0104792 STAMM ROBERTA L 0182517113008 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $560.36

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $39.23

R0104834 PLUE ERNEST E AND 0182517117010 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $560.36

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $39.23

Grand Total $1,199.18
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I178 ADAMS COUNTY BLIGHT

R0057169 MCGOWEN JULIE MARIE AND
RUTH CAROL A AND

0171926321014 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $106.39

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $1,519.88

R0058699 POWER RAMONA J AND 0171927319026 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $43.00

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $614.25

R0069383 PRADO KYLE A 0171934111003 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $226.80

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $15.88

R0079164 MASON ROBERT A 0172132300052 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $141.75

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $9.92

Grand Total $2,677.87
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I179 TREASURERS FEES

R0049788 HIATT TERRY G 0171920313011 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $112.00

R0050713 LITTLE TAMMY L 0171921316022 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $57.40

R0052992 LITTON MORTGAGE
SERVICING CENTER INC

0171923325016 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $92.30

R0057169 MCGOWEN JULIE MARIE AND
RUTH CAROL A AND

0171926321014 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $151.99

R0058699 POWER RAMONA J AND 0171927319026 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $61.43

R0063662 ENLOW JOHN E AND 0171931107010 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $65.00

R0067767 MASON ROBERT A 0171933203040 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $548.00

R0069383 PRADO KYLE A 0171934111003 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $22.68

R0077183 SWANK WALTER C 0172128201009 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $62.94

R0077266 ARMENDARIZ EUGENE UND
1/2 INT AND

0172128300049 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $97.71

R0079164 MASON ROBERT A 0172132300052 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $1,007.00

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $14.18

R0079933 SIRRAG REAL PROPERTIES
LTD

0172132427006 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $21.63

R0086178 NORFOLK PLACE OWNERS 0182132413098 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $156.22

R0086675 SEASE HILTON 0182134307009 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $207.35

R0088479 GALLEGOS FRANCES TRUST
THE

0182305216001 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $98.01

R0091525 WERTH JOAN E 0182308201029 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $62.59

R0091923 MURPHY CHARLES J 0182308302039 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $587.14

R0092425 GALINDO VILMA Y 0182317108002 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $74.57

R0092872 MAALCORT LLC 0182318401005 Nov 12, 2019 2018 Tax $22.05

R0094657 BURNES-ELEM BARBARA L
AND

0182334307022 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $50.20

R0095384 KINTZ LAWRENCE 0182334413012 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $21.96

R0095636 1575 GALENA LLC 0182334427014 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $72.45

R0096077 DE LEON JESUS DIAZ 0182335124011 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $33.41

R0096676 MCELHENY LLOYD 0182335301007 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $106.26

R0097470 BRYANT ROBERT JAMES 0182335412021 Nov 6, 2019 2018 Tax $220.04

R0097606 BELL KATHLEEN A 0182335420008 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $36.57

R0100746 REPLOGLE BILLY L AND 0182505406002 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $150.00

R0104792 STAMM ROBERTA L 0182517113008 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $56.04

R0104834 PLUE ERNEST E AND 0182517117010 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $56.04

R0141599 BARRON DIAZ SANTIAGO 0172717100001 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $100.00

R0189041 ARANA ELIAS 0182308209021 Nov 6, 2019 2018 Tax $11.38

R0189042 ARANA ELIAS 0182308209022 Nov 6, 2019 2018 Tax $11.38

R0189043 ARANA ELIAS 0182308209023 Nov 6, 2019 2018 Tax $11.38

R0193814 HTC GOLF ACQUISITIONS LLC 0157109314052 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $33.50

Grand Total $4,492.80
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I180 NORTH KIOWA BIJOU GROUND WATER

R0129288 RANGE MANAGEMENT INC 0173335200001 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $30.00

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $2.10

R0148012 ENGELBRECHT RUSSELL R 0181333102002 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $60.00

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $4.20

R0155364 MACLENNAN RUSSELL 0173520200002 Nov 13, 2019 2018 Int $1.80

Nov 13, 2019 2018 Int $0.30

Nov 13, 2019 2018 Tax $30.00

R0155365 MACLENNAN RUSSELL 0173520200001 Nov 4, 2019 2018 Tax $1.00

Nov 4, 2019 2018 Int $1.80

Nov 13, 2019 2018 Tax $29.00

Nov 13, 2019 2018 Int $0.29

R0155366 MACLENNAN RUSSELL 0173520300001 Nov 4, 2019 2018 Tax $33.17

Nov 4, 2019 2018 Int $3.60

Nov 13, 2019 2018 Int $0.27

Nov 13, 2019 2018 Tax $26.83

R0174104 MAC LENNAN RUSSELL D 0173529200001 Nov 4, 2019 2018 Int $1.80

Nov 4, 2019 2018 Tax $9.05

Nov 13, 2019 2018 Int $0.21

Nov 13, 2019 2018 Tax $20.95

R0178765 DRABCZYK MATTHEW P AND 0180915200001 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $2.10

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $30.00

R0192985 RANGE MANAGEMENT INC 0173335300006 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $2.10

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $30.00

R0194352 OPPERMAN CONNIE M UND
50% INT AND

0173335400014 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $2.10

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $30.00

Grand Total $352.67
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I185 - CITY OF WESTMINSTER NUISANCE

R0063662 ENLOW JOHN E AND 0171931107010 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $650.00

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $45.50

Grand Total $695.50
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I189 CITY OF COMMERCE CITY ABATEMENT

R0077183 SWANK WALTER C 0172128201009 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $44.06

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $629.37

R0077266 ARMENDARIZ EUGENE UND
1/2 INT AND

0172128300049 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $68.40

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $977.14

R0079933 SIRRAG REAL PROPERTIES
LTD

0172132427006 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $216.25

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $15.14

R0088479 GALLEGOS FRANCES TRUST
THE

0182305216001 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $980.06

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $68.60

R0091923 MURPHY CHARLES J 0182308302039 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $5,871.37

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $411.00

R0092425 GALINDO VILMA Y 0182317108002 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $745.71

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $52.20

R0092872 MAALCORT LLC 0182318401005 Nov 12, 2019 2018 Int $15.44

Nov 12, 2019 2018 Tax $220.53

R0189041 ARANA ELIAS 0182308209021 Nov 6, 2019 2018 Tax $113.77

Nov 6, 2019 2018 Int $7.96

R0189042 ARANA ELIAS 0182308209022 Nov 6, 2019 2018 Int $7.96

Nov 6, 2019 2018 Tax $113.77

R0189043 ARANA ELIAS 0182308209023 Nov 6, 2019 2018 Int $7.96

Nov 6, 2019 2018 Tax $113.77

Grand Total $10,680.46
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I190 - CITY OF AURORA HOUSING

R0095636 1575 GALENA LLC 0182334427014 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $50.72

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $724.50

Grand Total $775.22
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I205 AURORA BOARD UPS

R0096077 DE LEON JESUS DIAZ 0182335124011 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $23.39

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $334.08

R0097470 BRYANT ROBERT JAMES 0182335412021 Nov 6, 2019 2018 Int $5.94

Nov 6, 2019 2018 Int $35.62

Nov 6, 2019 2018 Tax $593.75

Grand Total $992.78
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I210 - FEDERAL HEIGHTS WATER & SANITATION

R0050713 LITTLE TAMMY L 0171921316022 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $574.00

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $40.18

Grand Total $614.18
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I215 STORMWATER UTILITY FEE

R0000786 CREATIVE ACRES INC 0156500000224 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $16.73

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $239.06

R0000848 UNRUH A BRADLEY 0156700000080 Nov 6, 2019 2018 Tax $131.00

Nov 6, 2019 2018 Int $9.17

R0000902 DEFRANCO INGRID J AND 0156700000185 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $2.79

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $46.51

R0007274 GUITERREZ GENARO
SANCHEZ AND

0156933004004 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $1.40

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $20.04

R0049541 MASON ROBERT A 0171920305009 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $89.39

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $6.26

R0049814 NGUYEN DUOC 0171920314008 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $92.90

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $6.50

R0054937 RAMIREZ MARY 0171925108004 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $45.88

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $1.38

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $1.83

R0055122 UNLIMITED MOTORS LLC 0171925200013 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $2.79

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $46.51

R0056749 SUTTON SHAD DEVON AKA 0171926302008 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $302.62

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $21.18

R0057086 ABEYTA MICHAEL L 0171926317011 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $6.51

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $93.02

R0057142 TORRES ISABEL AND 0171926320008 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $81.09

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $5.68

R0057169 MCGOWEN JULIE MARIE AND
RUTH CAROL A AND

0171926321014 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $68.49

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $4.79

R0057645 ACOSTA ROMERO OMAR 0171926408021 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $21.46

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $306.64

R0057993 LOSCHEN JILLIAN K 0171926416125 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $3.19

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $45.61

R0058520 ROBLES SABINO BANUELOS 0171927309022 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $5.67

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $80.98

R0058699 POWER RAMONA J AND 0171927319026 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $54.60

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $3.82

R0058990 SOTO RAYMOND MANUEL
AND

0171927408007 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $2.51

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $41.91

R0059757 PEREYRA ANGELO D 0171928308040 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $88.74

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $6.21

R0060511 CISNEROS ANTONIO B AND 0171928414007 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $3.11

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $77.87

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $2.34

R0060544 VIGIL JOHN AND 0171928415020 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $93.02

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $6.51
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0062765 SNYDER VICTOR PEARCE 0171930208005 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $4.02

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $57.40

R0062862 HARMS TAMI A AND HARMS
LYNN O

0171930212035 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $53.92

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $3.77

R0067467 MASON ROBERT A 0171933116014 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $5.42

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $77.37

R0067565 MONTANO MARIA S
REVOCABLE TRUST THE

0171933119025 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $71.28

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $4.99

R0067767 MASON ROBERT A 0171933203040 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $82.94

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $5.81

R0068692 SCARBERRY HANCEL LEE 0171933315019 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $67.80

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $4.75

R0069497 CORDOVA MARIA 0171934117007 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $87.39

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $6.12

R0069783 JOHNSON HARVEY CARL 0171934215001 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $54.93

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $3.85

R0069862 VALDEZ MARK A SR AND 0171934218005 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $2.54

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $42.41

R0069934 EWING ALAN C AND 0171934223008 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $64.54

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $4.52

R0070171 FRANK KATHERINE S 0171934304005 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $2.72

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $38.90

R0070468 MEIS EDWIN M II 0171934316017 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $1.20

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $23.97

R0075004 TROTTER LINEARL 0172109000034 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $16.32

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $0.65

R0075066 DAVIS KENT L AND 0172109402003 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $83.48

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $5.84

R0077343 REED TAMMY LYNN 0172128303005 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $45.08

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $3.16

R0077440 MOONRAKER LLC 0172129302018 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $115.76

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $8.10

R0077531 FOX PAUL ERIC 0172129308011 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $4.81

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $68.76

R0078148 HOBBS RACHEL L 0172132105016 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $78.19

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $3.12

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $2.35

R0078179 JIMENEZ RAQUEL P 0172132105047 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $77.00

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $5.39

R0078475 DEMOS NICOLAS 0172132117016 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $55.91

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $3.91

R0079139 CRESPIN HENRY 0172132300020 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $25.89

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $0.03

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $1.55
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $0.02

R0079164 MASON ROBERT A 0172132300052 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $60.84

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $4.26

R0079302 GRF CORPORATION 0172132305008 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $6.51

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $93.02

R0079951 GIENGER JACOB G 0172132428001 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $0.30

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $5.99

R0080448 UNRUH A BRADLEY 0172700000014 Nov 6, 2019 2018 Int $9.13

Nov 6, 2019 2018 Tax $130.38

R0080572 HEMA MOHAMMED N 0172700000184 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $146.81

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $4.41

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $5.87

R0083483 HANGAR ENTERPRISES LLC 0181716101003 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $11.96

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $170.83

R0083562 RESCH PAT P AND 0181731101009 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $93.02

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $6.51

R0098387 ACOSTA HERRERA JESUS
ARTURO

0182503207030 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $5.02

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $71.78

R0098420 TAPIA JAVIER JR 0182503208030 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $38.51

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $2.31

R0098624 OCHOA J ANTONIO 0182504100045 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $2.79

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $46.51

R0098680 NARANJO MARIA S 0182504102002 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $3.72

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $1.86

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $0.93

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $93.02

R0099544 MORALES YOLANDA S AND 0182504220017 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $3.62

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $51.74

R0100054 RUIZ MARY L 0182505212012 Nov 4, 2019 2018 Int $4.97

Nov 4, 2019 2018 Tax $71.07

R0100232 DELAURENTIIS GREGORY 0182505309006 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $0.60

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $60.16

R0100378 RAMI INC 0182505316014 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $6.06

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $605.81

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $36.35

R0100399 HOLDCROFT EDWARD 0182505317019 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $176.27

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $12.34

R0100436 GUIDRY HUGH M 0182505318015 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $5.75

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $82.12

R0103452 CONTRERAS JESUS M 0182510101015 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $6.07

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $86.75

R0104303 MARCHESE ANTHONY J AND 0182516207013 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $2.79

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $46.51

R0104458 SAXTON CHARLES N 0182516218006 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $43.71

Special Assessment Report  Nov 1, 2019 - Nov 30,

2019

jlothrop @ Dec 4, 2019 1:24:39 PM Adams ADAMS COUNTY TREASURER Page 14 of 18

empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0079164
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0079302
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0079951
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0080448
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0080572
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0083483
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0083562
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0098387
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0098420
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0098624
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0098680
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0099544
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0100054
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0100232
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0100378
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0100399
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0100436
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0103452
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0104303
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0104458


Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $3.06

R0104540 M&T BANK 0182516225011 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $4.40

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $62.79

R0104583 LEQUIRE CHRISTIANNA
DORIS

0182516228024 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $71.70

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $5.02

R0104834 PLUE ERNEST E AND 0182517117010 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $3.52

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $50.25

R0104961 DE LEON JESUS AND 0182517207009 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $434.04

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $30.38

R0105174 BG BUILDING CORPORATION 0182518104004 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $446.00

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $31.22

R0115535 PEREDEREYEVA VERA 0171925302092 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $13.85

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $0.55

R0117503 POWLEY JEFFREY M AND 0156504200004 Nov 5, 2019 2018 Tax $93.02

Nov 5, 2019 2018 Int $5.58

R0124527 NUNEZ TALAVERA JORGE
AND

0172726200005 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $2.79

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $46.51

R0141179 LACKEY CURTIS DEAN SR
AND

0156508201003 Nov 12, 2019 2018 Tax $93.02

Nov 12, 2019 2018 Int $6.51

R0141601 BARRON DIAZ SANTIAGO 0172717100002 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $61.04

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $4.27

R0164466 OSCEOLA SOUTH LLC 0156532100001 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $9.26

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $132.24

R0173516 UNRUH A BRADLEY 0156531300003 Nov 6, 2019 2018 Int $9.17

Nov 6, 2019 2018 Tax $131.00

R0180850 CASILLAS JESUS AND 0181936415018 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $5.81

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $83.00

R0181620 REYES DINOT V JR AND 0182504308021 Nov 4, 2019 2018 Int $1.21

Nov 4, 2019 2018 Tax $30.35

Nov 4, 2019 2018 Int $0.61

Grand Total $7,756.74
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I219 FINES FOR CIVIL CODE ENFORCEMENT

R0049788 HIATT TERRY G 0171920313011 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $1,120.00

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $67.20

R0067767 MASON ROBERT A 0171933203040 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $383.60

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $5,480.00

R0079164 MASON ROBERT A 0172132300052 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $10,070.00

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $704.90

R0100746 REPLOGLE BILLY L AND 0182505406002 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $112.50

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $1,500.00

R0141599 BARRON DIAZ SANTIAGO 0172717100001 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $1,000.00

Nov 22, 2019 2018 Int $70.00

Grand Total $20,508.20
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I225 TREASURERS FEE SWU

R0000786 CREATIVE ACRES INC 0156500000224 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $23.91

R0000848 UNRUH A BRADLEY 0156700000080 Nov 6, 2019 2018 Tax $13.10

R0000902 DEFRANCO INGRID J AND 0156700000185 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $4.65

R0007274 GUITERREZ GENARO
SANCHEZ AND

0156933004004 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $2.00

R0049541 MASON ROBERT A 0171920305009 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $8.94

R0049814 NGUYEN DUOC 0171920314008 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $9.29

R0054937 RAMIREZ MARY 0171925108004 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $4.59

R0055122 UNLIMITED MOTORS LLC 0171925200013 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $4.65

R0056749 SUTTON SHAD DEVON AKA 0171926302008 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $30.26

R0057086 ABEYTA MICHAEL L 0171926317011 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $9.30

R0057142 TORRES ISABEL AND 0171926320008 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $8.11

R0057169 MCGOWEN JULIE MARIE AND
RUTH CAROL A AND

0171926321014 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $6.85

R0057645 ACOSTA ROMERO OMAR 0171926408021 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $30.66

R0057993 LOSCHEN JILLIAN K 0171926416125 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $4.56

R0058520 ROBLES SABINO BANUELOS 0171927309022 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $8.10

R0058699 POWER RAMONA J AND 0171927319026 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $5.46

R0058990 SOTO RAYMOND MANUEL
AND

0171927408007 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $4.19

R0059757 PEREYRA ANGELO D 0171928308040 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $8.87

R0060511 CISNEROS ANTONIO B AND 0171928414007 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $7.79

R0060544 VIGIL JOHN AND 0171928415020 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $9.30

R0062765 SNYDER VICTOR PEARCE 0171930208005 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $5.74

R0062862 HARMS TAMI A AND HARMS
LYNN O

0171930212035 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $5.39

R0067467 MASON ROBERT A 0171933116014 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $7.74

R0067565 MONTANO MARIA S
REVOCABLE TRUST THE

0171933119025 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $7.13

R0067767 MASON ROBERT A 0171933203040 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $8.29

R0068692 SCARBERRY HANCEL LEE 0171933315019 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $6.78

R0069497 CORDOVA MARIA 0171934117007 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $8.74

R0069783 JOHNSON HARVEY CARL 0171934215001 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $5.49

R0069862 VALDEZ MARK A SR AND 0171934218005 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $4.24

R0069934 EWING ALAN C AND 0171934223008 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $6.45

R0070171 FRANK KATHERINE S 0171934304005 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $3.89

R0070468 MEIS EDWIN M II 0171934316017 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $7.09

R0075004 TROTTER LINEARL 0172109000034 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $4.65

R0075066 DAVIS KENT L AND 0172109402003 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $8.35

R0077343 REED TAMMY LYNN 0172128303005 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $4.51

R0077440 MOONRAKER LLC 0172129302018 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $11.58

R0077531 FOX PAUL ERIC 0172129308011 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $6.88

R0078148 HOBBS RACHEL L 0172132105016 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $7.82

R0078179 JIMENEZ RAQUEL P 0172132105047 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $7.70

R0078475 DEMOS NICOLAS 0172132117016 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $5.59
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0079139 CRESPIN HENRY 0172132300020 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $4.73

R0079164 MASON ROBERT A 0172132300052 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $6.08

R0079302 GRF CORPORATION 0172132305008 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $9.30

R0079951 GIENGER JACOB G 0172132428001 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $6.22

R0080448 UNRUH A BRADLEY 0172700000014 Nov 6, 2019 2018 Tax $13.04

R0080572 HEMA MOHAMMED N 0172700000184 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $14.68

R0083483 HANGAR ENTERPRISES LLC 0181716101003 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $17.08

R0083562 RESCH PAT P AND 0181731101009 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $9.30

R0098387 ACOSTA HERRERA JESUS
ARTURO

0182503207030 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $7.18

R0098420 TAPIA JAVIER JR 0182503208030 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $3.85

R0098624 OCHOA J ANTONIO 0182504100045 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $4.65

R0098680 NARANJO MARIA S 0182504102002 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $9.30

R0099544 MORALES YOLANDA S AND 0182504220017 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $5.17

R0100054 RUIZ MARY L 0182505212012 Nov 4, 2019 2018 Tax $7.11

R0100232 DELAURENTIIS GREGORY 0182505309006 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $9.30

R0100378 RAMI INC 0182505316014 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $60.58

R0100399 HOLDCROFT EDWARD 0182505317019 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $17.63

R0100436 GUIDRY HUGH M 0182505318015 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $8.21

R0103452 CONTRERAS JESUS M 0182510101015 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $8.68

R0104303 MARCHESE ANTHONY J AND 0182516207013 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $4.65

R0104458 SAXTON CHARLES N 0182516218006 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $4.37

R0104540 M&T BANK 0182516225011 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $6.28

R0104583 LEQUIRE CHRISTIANNA
DORIS

0182516228024 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $7.17

R0104834 PLUE ERNEST E AND 0182517117010 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $5.03

R0104961 DE LEON JESUS AND 0182517207009 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $43.40

R0105174 BG BUILDING CORPORATION 0182518104004 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $44.60

R0115535 PEREDEREYEVA VERA 0171925302092 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $2.12

R0117503 POWLEY JEFFREY M AND 0156504200004 Nov 5, 2019 2018 Tax $9.30

R0124527 NUNEZ TALAVERA JORGE
AND

0172726200005 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $4.65

R0141179 LACKEY CURTIS DEAN SR
AND

0156508201003 Nov 12, 2019 2018 Tax $9.30

R0141601 BARRON DIAZ SANTIAGO 0172717100002 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $6.10

R0164466 OSCEOLA SOUTH LLC 0156532100001 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $13.22

R0173516 UNRUH A BRADLEY 0156531300003 Nov 6, 2019 2018 Tax $13.10

R0180850 CASILLAS JESUS AND 0181936415018 Nov 22, 2019 2018 Tax $8.30

R0181620 REYES DINOT V JR AND 0182504308021 Nov 4, 2019 2018 Tax $3.03

Grand Total $745.34
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